
2023 Intercollegiate Bowling Championships2022 Intercollegiate Bowling Championships
April 20, 2023

South Point Tournament Plaza - Las Vegas

MEN
2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15

PL SCHOOL GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 GM 9 GM 10 GM 11 GM 12
FIRST 

BLOCK

1 Webber Intl. 224 237 256 175 245 257 218 277 224 220 216 244 2793
2 Wichita State 235 224 256 189 244 226 247 222 222 217 177 246 2705
3 St Ambrose 212 245 202 199 217 212 174 182 256 269 203 202 2573
4 Ottawa (KS) 226 225 235 187 221 166 191 223 237 245 217 189 2562
5 Tennessee Southern 196 223 208 184 180 189 209 178 210 277 212 258 2524
6 UW Whitewater 181 239 245 213 204 192 181 225 221 192 173 196 2462
7 Purdue 268 176 204 134 159 258 184 205 191 246 190 212 2427
8 Lindenwood 157 224 200 213 236 179 192 215 209 184 213 202 2424
9 Pikeville 149 216 210 229 194 212 268 168 177 194 200 193 2410

10 Midland 160 147 138 194 162 188 211 186 247 280 218 236 2367
11 Lawrence Tech 217 153 197 211 197 156 196 181 198 172 247 224 2349
12 Mount Mercy 155 205 171 224 205 166 231 189 180 195 207 218 2346
13 Saint Xavier 151 153 220 205 183 160 186 263 148 184 224 267 2344
14 St Francis(IL) 204 229 179 200 170 195 175 177 174 197 203 227 2330
15 William Paterson 193 180 193 190 211 212 195 202 166 154 211 191 2298
16 Trine 187 178 223 181 171 214 208 156 136 135 214 207 2210

WOMEN
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

PL SCHOOL GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 GM 9 GM 10 GM 11 GM 12
FIRST 

BLOCK

1 McKendree 234 216 215 269 229 213 193 189 188 194 268 192 2600
2 Tennessee Southern 190 201 201 245 219 179 191 232 165 259 268 231 2581
3 UW Whitewater 212 278 188 221 224 204 224 187 173 188 208 256 2563
4 Louisiana Tech 147 237 247 223 226 222 183 183 175 171 267 224 2505
5 Maryland Eastern Shore 238 211 235 198 171 202 150 193 186 218 255 213 2470
6 Pikeville 180 194 247 236 234 243 184 201 189 206 189 161 2464
7 North Carolina A&T 169 200 207 201 233 213 199 181 229 194 203 234 2463
8 St Francis (IL) 220 222 205 216 245 170 227 212 167 170 203 202 2459
9 Wichita State 247 202 189 216 235 193 191 204 191 239 170 170 2447

10 Duquesne 237 214 172 203 201 190 167 188 212 233 205 224 2446
11 Maryville 243 185 170 168 182 200 164 204 257 202 226 184 2385
12 Webber Intl 205 170 193 215 167 219 210 256 203 177 152 192 2359
13 Lindenwood 212 255 195 187 175 202 223 155 156 190 232 166 2348
14 Stephen F Austin 175 179 167 216 203 171 186 234 233 222 147 208 2341
15 Mount Mercy 237 231 168 194 177 170 148 203 235 148 167 213 2291
16 SCAD Savannah 156 219 219 214 165 226 155 169 159 246 159 195 2282

see other page for games 13-24



2023 Intercollegiate Bowling Championships2022 Intercollegiate Bowling Championships
April 20, 2023

South Point Tournament Plaza - Las Vegas
MEN

17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 27 28 29 30

PL SCHOOL
BLOCK 

ONE
GM 13 GM 14 GM 15 GM 16 GM 17 GM 18 GM 19 GM 20 GM 21 GM 22 GM 23 GM 24

SECOND 
BLOCK

GRAND 
TOTAL

1 UW Whitewater 2462 245 195 258 276 226 256 222 235 239 253 267 231 2903 5365
2 Webber Intl. 2793 192 219 190 236 191 203 200 202 213 227 192 223 2488 5281
3 Wichita State 2705 190 200 157 223 193 216 182 279 193 181 278 202 2494 5199
4 St Ambrose 2573 185 195 192 216 194 221 198 245 196 203 206 213 2464 5037
5 Tennessee Southern 2524 172 195 205 234 182 242 204 214 214 207 222 183 2474 4998
6 Purdue 2427 163 213 173 239 211 199 202 174 258 201 241 223 2497 4924
7 St Francis(IL) 2330 196 204 248 278 201 175 253 206 171 192 254 192 2570 4900
8 Saint Xavier 2344 213 178 182 183 210 234 213 214 194 232 268 210 2531 4875
9 Ottawa (KS) 2562 222 203 225 172 183 178 181 190 214 201 176 168 2313 4875
10 Lindenwood 2424 201 192 179 221 169 216 191 202 202 246 186 216 2421 4845
11 Mount Mercy 2346 178 192 191 224 171 222 245 180 224 209 189 248 2473 4819
12 Lawrence Tech 2349 148 235 224 186 203 184 208 246 216 180 226 202 2458 4807
13 William Paterson 2298 207 246 245 194 162 246 210 171 199 190 214 147 2431 4729
14 Pikeville 2410 161 195 207 223 201 173 170 158 177 224 246 169 2304 4714
15 Midland 2367 177 146 139 187 134 214 203 214 191 209 180 192 2186 4553
16 Trine 2210 219 219 169 214 177 184 157 235 147 184 220 208 2333 4543

* Ties for position are broken by final 12 game block

WOMEN 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

PL SCHOOL
BLOCK 

ONE
GM 13 GM 14 GM 15 GM 16 GM 17 GM 18 GM 19 GM 20 GM 21 GM 22 GM 23 GM 24

SECOND 
BLOCK

GRAND 
TOTAL

1 McKendree 2600 278 205 179 205 245 236 183 233 234 263 190 192 2643 5243
2 Louisiana Tech 2505 236 205 213 212 201 233 225 207 190 220 181 233 2556 5061

3 Maryville 2385 266 182 266 227 184 245 255 197 186 192 234 214 2648 5033
4 North Carolina A&T 2463 204 237 225 207 183 205 234 212 190 173 224 202 2496 4959
5 UW Whitewater 2563 233 197 167 198 169 193 232 212 183 208 181 206 2379 4942
6 Lindenwood 2348 223 212 180 277 191 213 216 225 184 187 211 237 2556 4904

7 Wichita State 2447 215 208 188 237 245 205 204 161 170 152 203 246 2434 4881
8 St Francis (IL) 2459 199 189 188 192 196 187 208 192 203 210 214 200 2378 4837
9 Tennessee Southern 2581 182 157 214 162 171 180 223 199 172 200 183 203 2246 4827
10 Duquesne 2446 217 160 192 215 220 212 185 190 218 181 190 181 2361 4807

11 Pikeville 2464 245 188 176 192 158 175 194 189 224 214 193 189 2337 4801
12 Stephen F Austin 2341 199 192 194 224 188 191 206 212 215 202 199 227 2449 4790
13 Maryland Eastern Shore 2470 200 184 162 216 181 180 182 192 184 192 205 191 2269 4739

14 Mount Mercy 2291 262 237 135 229 183 180 203 215 170 183 162 180 2339 4630
15 SCAD Savannah 2282 183 165 215 194 221 156 169 185 214 204 223 214 2343 4625
16 Webber Intl 2359 232 183 179 198 149 205 188 175 161 233 165 169 2237 4596

See other page for games 1-12


